 6060 Power Driver
 CTRL-RPD-LV-6060-XXXX
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2023 Brightline LP All Rights Reserved.
Product Description: Remote power driver, 600W, DMX control, up to 32 channels,
constant current, 32 x 48V outputs, 1U 19-in rack
Input Characteristics:
Nominal 120 -230V (UL), 6.3A at 120V/60Hz or 5A at 230V/50Hz maximum current, input frequency

- UL Listed
- 3 year limited warranty
Part Number Configurations:
CTRL-RPD-LV-6060-FLXT for Flex-T or VideoPlus
CTRL-RPD-LV-6060-LST6 for Stealth-T
CTRL-RPD-LV-6060-BL16 for BL.16
CTRL-RPD-LV-6060-LVCI for LVCI